VJ Safety-Certified Capacitors, C0G (NP0) and X7R
KEY BENEFITS
• Safety-certified surface-mount (SMD) capacitors
• Approved per IEC 60384-14
• C0G (NP0) and X7R dielectrics in two sizes: 2008 and 2220
• AEC-Q200 qualified available PPAP
• X1 / Y2 and X2 classifications rated for 250 VAC
• Flexible termination “W” for improved bending capability performance

2008 250 100 pF 2.7 nF
2220 250 270 pF 12 nF
ORDERING INFORMATION
VJ2008 Y 102 K X U S T ### (2)
CASE DIELECTRIC CAPACITANCE CAPACITANCE TERMINATION AC VOLTAGE MARKING PACKAGING PROCESS
CODE NOMINAL CODE TOLERANCE RATING CODE
2008
2220
A = C0G (NP0)
Y = X7R
Expressed in
picofarads (pF).
The first two
digits are
significant, the
third is a multiplier.
Examples:
101 = 100 pF
102 = 1000 pF
103 = 10 000 pF
C0G (NP0):
J = ± 5 %
K = ± 10 %
X7R:
K = ± 10 %
M = ± 20 %
X = Ni barrier
100 % matte tin
plate finish
W = Ni barrier
with flexible
layer, 100 %
matte tin plate
finish (1)
U = 250 VAC S = marked
(see Part Marking
table below)
T = 7" reel /
plastic tape
X1 = X1 / Y2
X2 = X2
Vishay
automotive
grade per
customer
request,
add “A”:
X1A = X1 / Y2
X2A = X2
PART MARKING
MARKING 1ST DIGIT
MANUFACTURER
2ND DIGIT
DIELECTRIC AND RATING
VC
V = Vishay
C = C0G (NP0), X1 / Y2 - “X” termination option
VT T = C0G (NP0), X2 - “X” termination option
VD D = C0G (NP0), X1 / Y2 - “W” termination option
VU U = C0G (NP0), X2 - “W” termination option
VA A = X7R, X1 / Y2 - “X” termination option
VM M = X7R, X2 - “X” termination option
VB B = X7R, X1 / Y2 - “W” termination option
VN N = X7R, X2 - “W” termination option
VJ Safety-Certified Capacitors, C0G (NP0) and X7R
V I S H AY  I N T E R T E C H N O LO GY,  I N C .
PRODUCT SHEET
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND
THIS DOCUMENT ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
© 2021 VISHAY INTERTECHNOLOGY, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
PT0369-2103

2008 250 100 pF 2.7 nF
2220 250 270 pF 12 nF
ORDERING INFORMATION
VJ2008 Y 102 K X U S T ### (2)
CASE DIELECTRIC CAPACITANCE CAPACITANCE TERMINATION AC VOLTAGE MARKING PACKAGING PROCESS
CODE NOMINAL CODE TOLERANCE RATING CODE
2008
2220
A = C0G (NP0)
Y = X7R
Expressed in
picofarads (pF).
The first two
digits are
significant, the
third is a multiplier.
Examples:
101 = 100 pF
102 = 1000 pF
103 = 10 000 pF
C0G (NP0):
J = ± 5 %
K = ± 10 %
X7R:
K = ± 10 %
M = ± 20 %
X = Ni barrier
100 % matte tin
plate finish
W = Ni barrier
with flexible
layer, 100 %
matte tin plate
finish (1)
U = 250 VAC S = marked
(see Part Marking
table below)
T = 7" reel /
plastic tape
X1 = X1 / Y2
X2 = X2
Vishay
automotive
grade per
customer
request,
add “A”:
X1A = X1 / Y2
X2A = X2
PART MARKING
MARKING 1ST DIGIT
MANUFACTURER
2ND DIGIT
DIELECTRIC AND RATING
VC
V = Vishay
C = C0G (NP0), X1 / Y2 - “X” termination option
VT T = C0G (NP0), X2 - “X” termination option
VD D = C0G (NP0), X1 / Y2 - “W” termination option
VU U = C0G (NP0), X2 - “W” termination option
VA A = X7R, X1 / Y2 - “X” termination option
VM M = X7R, X2 - “X” termination option
VB B = X7R, X1 / Y2 - “W” termination option
VN N = X7R, X2 - “W” termination option
VJ Safety-Certified Capacitors, C0G (NP0) and X7R
V I S H AY  I N T E R T E C H N O LO GY,  I N C .
PRODUCT SHEET
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND
THIS DOCUMENT ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
© 2021 VISHAY INTERTECHNOLOGY, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
PT0369-2103